REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

PORTFOLIO COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS TO

SOUTH AFRICAN EXPRESS BILL

[B 14B—2007]

(As agreed to by the Portfolio Committee on Public Enterprises (National Assembly))

[B 14C—2007] ISBN 978-1-77037-082-1

AMENDMENTS AGREED TO

SOUTH AFRICAN EXPRESS BILL [B 14B—2007]

CLAUSE 1

1. On page 2, in line 8, to omit "4" and to substitute "6".

CLAUSE 7

- 1. On page 4, in line 20, to omit "4" and to substitute "6".
- 2. On page 4, in line 23, to omit "or".
- 3. On page 4, in line 24, to omit "SAX." and to substitute "SAX; or".